
CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU21-60
Competitors: 8

1

1. MATTIAS WELLENS (1.dan)

5. GIORGI NARIMANIDZE (1.dan)

2

3. GABRIEL HAMELRIJCK (1.kyu)

7. EDMOND DUMITRACHE (1.kyu)

3

2. LOUNY DERAEDT (1.kyu)

6. WARRE JACOBS (1.dan)

4

4. ANDREAS DECLERCQ (1.dan)

8. SHADARI DARIUS GERMYS (1.dan)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JS LUMMEN

JUDO CLUB ST.GILLES

ROYAL INTER GEMBLOUX WAVRE

JUDOCLUB SAMURAI EINDHOUT VZW

ROYAL J.C.KANIDO - HERSEAUX

JUDOCLUB SAMURAI EINDHOUT VZW

YAMA-ARASHI JUDOCLUB BAVIKHOVE

ASBL J.C. DE JAMBES



CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU21-66
Competitors: 8

1

1. XANDER SIMOENS (1.dan)

5. HICHEM GUENFOUD (2.kyu)

2

3. AMIRKHAN ADZHAMATOV (1.dan)

7. JESNEY DE GRAAF (1.dan)

3

2. ALIM MUKHAMEDOV (1.dan)

6. QUINTEN DECLERCQ (1.kyu)

4

4. SOFIANE EL HAJOUTI (1.dan)

8. LENI RAQUET (1.dan)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JUDOCLUB HERZELE

ROYAL J.C.KANIDO - HERSEAUX

J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS

KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB KODOKAN SCHOTEN

ROYAL J.C. MONS

JC ARDOOIE

JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM-NIEL-SCHELLE

ROYAL J.C.KANIDO - HERSEAUX



CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU21-73
Competitors: 8

1

1. RAY MARINX (1.dan)

5. MATTHEO VAN HOECKE (1.dan)

2

3. OSMAN DZHAMALDINOV (1.dan)

7. DAAN COENE (1.dan)

3

2. NATHAN LENAERTS (1.dan)

6. WARD APPELS (1.dan)

4

4. GIANNI SHAHBERDIAN (1.dan)

8. ALESSANDRO DELPLANQUE (1.dan)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JUDO CLUB KOKSIJDE

JUDO TOP NIVEAU

ASBL J.C. DE JAMBES

YAMA-ARASHI JUDOCLUB BAVIKHOVE

ROYAL J.C. MONS

SATORI KWAI MORTSEL

SATORI KWAI MORTSEL

ROYAL J.C. MONS



CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU21-81
Competitors: 8

1

1. NOAH CHRISTIAENS (1.dan)

5. AYMERIC VANSTEENKISTE (1.kyu)

2

3. ALEXANDRE BECK (1.kyu)

7. THOMAS VAN HECKE (1.kyu)

3

2. MOUHAMMAD GAZALOEV (1.dan)

6. KEANO HUMBLÉ (1.dan)

4

4. ALHAMZAH HASSOUN (1.dan)

8. MATTHIAS DEMILIE (1.dan)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JITSU-KWAI HAMME

J.C. TORI

J.C.PLOMBIERES ASBL

JUDOCLUB KAWAISHI INGELMUNSTER

J.C.BASTOGNE

JUDOCLUB HERZELE

JUDOCLUB GRUITRODE

ASBL J.C. DE JAMBES



CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU21-90
Competitors: 8

1

1. ILMAN NESIRKOYEV (1.kyu)

5. ELIOTT LEJEUNE (1.kyu)

2

3. HAKIM BELAJIL (1.kyu)

7. MILO BOSSU (1.dan)

3

2. CLEMENT DEMPTINNE (1.dan)

6. ARDA ÖZTÜRK (1.kyu)

4

4. NATHAN VAN HOOREBEKE (1.kyu)

8. THOMAS NUYTTEN (1.kyu)
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Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JUDO TEAM INTERNATIONAL

ROYAL J.C. VISETOIS

J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS

JOKOHAZAM

J.C.SAMBREVILLE

JUDO GENK

JUDOSCHOOL MERELBEKE

ROYAL J.C. MONS



CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU21-100
Competitors: 8

1

1. JENS RODIERS (2.kyu)

5. PIERRE GIACOMO DUVAL (1.kyu)

2

3. ERWAN VERSTRAETE (1.dan)

7. DAR VAN GUCHT (1.kyu)

3

2. AUGUSTIN BRANDI (1.dan)

6. XANDRO DIELS (1.kyu)

4

4. YUSUF SADEGHI (3.kyu)

8. ADAM FIKRI (3.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JS LUMMEN

J.C. JUDO RYU SPORTCITY

J.C.BUSHIDO SAIVE

JITSU-KWAI HAMME

ROYAL J.C.MONTAGNARD-CHARLEROI

JUDOCLUB SAMURAI EINDHOUT VZW

JUDOTEAM AGGLOREX LOMMEL

ROYAL JUDO BUDO CLUB HERSTAL



CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU21+100
Competitors: 8

1

1. RUNE OPSOMER (1.kyu)

5. OCTAVIAN FLORIN GANESCU (3.kyu)

2

3. ERWAN HOFMAN (1.kyu)

7. KENJY KUYPERS (1.kyu)

3

2. ARBION IMEROSKI (3.kyu)

6. RUNE SOBRIE (1.kyu)

4

4. KAREL DEREERE (1.dan)

8. SINAN CARRE (3.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JC 2000 KLUISBERGEN

J.C.ASAHI

J.C.ZITA KYOTEI

JUDOCLUB GRUITRODE

ROYAL CROSSING CLUB SCHAERBEEK

JUDOSCHOOL GERAARDSBERGEN

KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB LICHTERVELDE 3031

J.C. JUDO KODOKAN VALCA


